CARBONDALE

SI ﬂ':%) Southern Illinois University

Sponsor Type Parent Unit Lead Unit Activity Type Awarded Total
Federal College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Research S 376,991.00
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total S 376,991.00

School of Biological Science-SIUC Research S 901,231.00

School of Biological Science-SIUC Total S 901,231.00

School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Research S 183,937.00

Research-Basic S 111,455.00

School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total S 295,392.00

School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Research S 311,665.00

School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total S 311,665.00

School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Research S 465,000.00

Research-Basic S 177,869.00

School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total $ 642,869.00

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Research S 470,910.00

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total S 470,910.00

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total S 2,999,058.00
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Research S 699,982.00
School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Total S 699,982.00

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Research S 940,297.00

Research-Basic S 110,000.00

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total S 1,050,297.00

School of Mathematical and Statistical Sciences-SIUC Research S 39,552.00

School of Mathematical and Statistical Sciences-SIUC Total S 39,552.00

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total $ 1,789,831.00
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC School of Human Sciences-SIUC Research S 422,726.00
Research-Basic S 38,176.00

School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total S 460,902.00

School of Aviation-SIUC Research S 90,634.00

School of Aviation-SIUC Total S 90,634.00

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total S 551,536.00
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Headstart Agency-SIUC Other Sponsored Activities S 4,348,195.00
Headstart Agency-SIUC Total S 4,348,195.00

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Instruction/Training S 283,259.00

Other Sponsored Activities S 348,334.00

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Total S 631,593.00

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total S 4,979,788.00
School of Medicine-SMC Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC Research S 740,500.00
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC Total $ 740,500.00

Center for Rural Health-SMC Other Sponsored Activities S 849,444.00

Center for Rural Health-SMC Total S 849,444.00

Physiology-SMC Research S 694,500.00

Physiology-SMC Total $ 694,500.00

School of Medicine-SMC Total S 2,284,444.00
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Cooperative Wildlife Research Lab-SIUC Research S 9,801.00
Cooperative Wildlife Research Lab-SIUC Total S 9,801.00

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Research S 50,000.00

Research-Basic S 179,573.00

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total S 229,573.00

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Research S 518,000.00

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total S 518,000.00

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total S 757,374.00
School of Education-SIUC School of Education-SIUC Research S 68,456.00
School of Education-SIUC Total S 68,456.00

School of Education-SIUC Total S 68,456.00
Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Project Upward Bound-SIUC Instruction/Training S 473,542.00



Federal Total
Institution of Higher Education

Institution of Higher Education Total
Non-IL Government

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Total
College of Business and Analytics-SIUC

College of Business and Analytics-SIUC Total
College of Arts and Media-SIUC

College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

Project Upward Bound-SIUC Total

School of Analytics, Finance and Economics-SIUC
School of Analytics, Finance and Economics-SIUC Total

School of Architecture-SIUC
School of Architecture-SIUC Total

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC
Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total
Center for English as a Second Language-SIUC
Center for English as a Second Language-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Biological Science-SIUC

School of Biological Science-SIUC Total

School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC

School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total
School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC

School of Physics & Applied Physics-SIUC Total

School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC
School of Chemical and Biomolecular Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC

School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total
School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC

School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total
School of Computing-SIUC

School of Computing-SIUC Total

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC

School of Medicine-SMC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Human Sciences-SIUC

School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology-SMC Total
Physiology-SMC

Physiology-SMC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total
School of History and Philosophy-SIUC

School of History and Philosophy-SIUC Total
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC

School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

Research

Instruction/Training

Research

Instruction/Training

Research
Research-Basic

Research

Other Sponsored Activities
Research

Research
Research

Research-Basic

Research-Basic
Research
Research

Research-Basic

Research

Research

Research-Basic

Research

Research
Research-Basic

Research

Research

Research
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473,542.00
473,542.00
149,097.00
149,097.00
149,097.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
33,475.00
33,475.00
83,475.00
14,211,601.00
208,430.00
29,000.00
237,430.00
376,919.00
376,919.00
59,799.00
45,000.00
104,799.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
29,500.00
29,500.00
66,375.00
66,375.00
865,023.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
29,998.00
20,375.00
50,373.00
215,373.00
22,165.00
22,165.00
29,997.00
29,997.00
52,162.00
26,804.00
26,804.00
140,094.00
140,094.00
166,898.00
274,003.00
92,996.00
366,999.00
366,999.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,668,955.00
32,474.00
32,474.00
32,474.00
40,000.00
40,000.00
40,000.00



Non-IL Government Total
Private Profit (e.g. Industry)

Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total

State

School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC
School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Biological Science-SIUC

School of Biological Science-SIUC Total

School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC

School of Civil, Environmental & Infrastructure Engr-SIUC Total

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC

School of Electrical, Computer and Biomedical Engr-SIUC Total

School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC

School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC

School of Medicine-SMC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
College of Business and Analytics-SIUC

College of Business and Analytics-SIUC Total
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total
University Communications and Marketing-SIUC

University Communications and Marketing-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Human Sciences-SIUC
School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Physiology-SMC
Physiology-SMC Total

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

School of Management and Marketing-SIUC
School of Management and Marketing-SIUC Total

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC
Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total

Broadcasting Service-SIUC
Broadcasting Service-SIUC Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Health Sciences-SIUC

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Human Sciences-SIUC

School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC
School of Justice and Public Safety-SIUC Total

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC Total
Broadcasting Service-SIUC

Broadcasting Service-SIUC Total

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Research

Research

Research

Research
Research-Applied
Externship - SIUC only

Research

Research

Research

Instruction/Training

Externship - SIUC only

Research-Basic

Other Sponsored Activities

Instruction/Training
Research

Research
Externship - SIUC only
Other Sponsored Activities

Instruction/Training
Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities
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27,205.00
27,205.00
27,205.00
99,679.00
599,599.00
599,599.00
50,659.00
50,659.00
650,258.00
6,909.00
6,909.00
63,355.00
63,355.00
152,070.00
35,000.00
187,070.00
257,334.00
50,490.00
50,490.00
145,727.00
145,727.00
196,217.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
60,000.00
210,700.00
210,700.00
131,298.00
131,298.00
341,998.00
13,572.00
13,572.00
13,572.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
110,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,631,379.00
59,813.00
74,980.00
134,793.00
28,164.00
28,164.00
162,957.00
180,423.00
1,601,342.00
1,781,765.00
20,000.00
14,998.00
34,998.00
253,094.00
253,094.00
663,361.00
663,361.00
2,733,218.00
250,750.00
250,750.00
21,353.00
21,353.00



State Total
Foreign Private Profit (e.g. Industry)

Foreign Private Profit (e.g. Industry) Total
Other

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC

School of Medicine-SMC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total
School of Law-SIUC

School of Law-SIUC Total
College of Arts and Media-SIUC

College of Arts and Media-SIUC Total
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total
V C Student Affairs-SIUC

V C Student Affairs-SIUC Total
Enrollment Management-SIUC

Enrollment Management-SIUC Total
University Communications and Marketing-SIUC

University Communications and Marketing-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Diversity, Equity and Inclusion-SIUC Total

Center for Rural Health-SMC
Center for Rural Health-SMC Total

Cooperative Wildlife Research Lab-SIUC
Cooperative Wildlife Research Lab-SIUC Total
Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC

Fisheries & IL Aquaculture Center - SIUC Total

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

Office of Innovation and Economic Development

Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total

School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total
School of Law-SIUC

School of Law-SIUC Total
School of Music-SIUC

School of Music-SIUC Total
School of Theater & Dance-SIUC

School of Theater & Dance-SIUC Total

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC
Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total

Student Health Services-SIUC
Student Health Services-SIUC Total

Undergraduate Admissions-SIUC
Undergraduate Admissions-SIUC Total

Broadcasting Service-SIUC
Broadcasting Service-SIUC Total

School of Biological Science-SIUC
School of Biological Science-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Health Sciences-SIUC

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC Total
Enrollment Management-SIUC

Enrollment Management-SIUC Total

Instruction/Training
Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Research
Research-Basic

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Instruction/Training
Other Sponsored Activities

Externship - SIUC only
Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Externship - SIUC only
Other Sponsored Activities
Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities
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102,500.00
85,000.00
187,500.00
459,603.00
900,000.00
900,000.00
900,000.00
1,538,657.00
1,538,657.00
1,421,408.00
54,205.00
1,475,613.00
400,000.00
400,000.00
751,511.00
751,511.00
4,165,781.00
150,000.00
9,311,050.00
9,461,050.00
9,461,050.00
8,482.00
122,367.00
130,849.00
130,849.00
10,600.00
10,600.00
10,360.00
10,360.00
20,960.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
437,818.00
437,818.00
437,818.00
45,100.00
45,100.00
45,100.00
150,237.00
150,237.00
150,237.00
18,742,573.00
99,328.00
99,328.00
99,328.00
99,328.00
4,093.00
4,093.00
20,000.00
86,374.00
106,374.00
110,467.00
78,525.00
78,525.00
35,000.00
35,000.00
113,525.00



Other Total
Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation)

Non-Profit (e.g. Foundation) Total

IL Local Government

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total
School of Law-SIUC

School of Law-SIUC Total
Office of the President-SIUP

Office of the President-SIUP Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC

Office of Innovation and Economic Development
Office of Innovation and Economic Development Total

School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total

School of Law-SIUC
School of Law-SIUC Total

Office of the President-SIUP
Office of the President-SIUP Total

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC

School of Agricultural Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC
School of Forestry & Horticulture-SIUC Total
School of Biological Sciences-SIUC

School of Biological Sciences-SIUC Total

School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC

School of Mechanical, Aerospace, & Materials Engr-SIUC Total

College of Engineering, Computing, Technology, & Math-SIUC Total

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total
Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC

Office Of The Chancellor-SIUC Total
School of Medicine-SMC

School of Medicine-SMC Total
Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC

Vice Chancellor for Research-SIUC Total
School of Education-SIUC
School of Education-SIUC Total

School of Law-SIUC

School of Law-SIUC Total
College of Liberal Arts-SIUC

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC

College of Agricultural, Life and Physical Sciences-SIUC Total
College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC
School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Health Sciences-SIUC

School of Health Sciences-SIUC Total
School of Human Sciences-SIUC

School of Human Sciences-SIUC Total

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC

Office of Economic and Regional Development-SIUC Total
Broadcasting Service-SIUC

Broadcasting Service-SIUC Total

Center for Rural Health-SMC

Center for Rural Health-SMC Total

Physiology-SMC

Physiology-SMC Total

STEM Education Research Center-SIUC
STEM Education Research Center-SIUC Total

School of Education-SIUC

School of Education-SIUC Total

School of Law-SIUC
School of Law-SIUC Total

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC
Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total
School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC

School of Earth Systems and Sustainability-SIUC Total

School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities
Research

Research

Research

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Instruction/Training
Other Sponsored Activities

Externship - SIUC only

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research

Other Sponsored Activities

Instruction/Training
Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities

Research-Basic

Other Sponsored Activities

Other Sponsored Activities
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145,515.00
145,515.00
145,515.00
5,209,737.00
5,209,737.00
5,209,737.00
90.00

90.00

90.00
60,085.00
60,085.00
60,085.00
5,639,419.00
10,000.00
799,059.00
809,059.00
566,379.00
566,379.00
20,536.00
20,536.00
1,395,974.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
362,500.00
362,500.00
186,000.00
20,000.00
206,000.00
57,420.00
4,000.00
61,420.00
629,920.00
1,106,988.00
1,106,988.00
1,437,192.00
1,437,192.00
2,544,180.00
75,000.00
75,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
79,000.00
21,126.00
21,126.00
21,126.00
377,947.00
152,464.00
530,411.00
530,411.00
90,260.00
90,260.00
90,260.00
19,000.00
19,000.00
19,000.00
5,329,871.00
48,537.00
48,537.00
48,537.00
43,099.00



School of Psychological and Behavioral Sciences-SIUC Total S 43,099.00

College of Health and Human Sciences-SIUC Total S 43,099.00

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Research S 10,839.00

Center for Archaeological Investigations-SIUC Total S 10,839.00

College of Liberal Arts-SIUC Total S 10,839.00

IL Local Government Total $ 102,475.00

Grand Total 47,525,280.00



